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Firm Name Contact Address City / State Zip Phone Fax Email
ACCENT Environmental Services, Inc. Daniel W. Brevard, P.G. P. O. Box 3289 Lufkin, TX 75903 (936) 225-5000 (936) 202-2171 office@accent-us.com
AEI Consultants Bryan Hogan 333 Camino Gardens Blvd, Suite 202 Baco Raton, FL 33432 (954) 295-0388 (888) 629-6691 bhogan@aeiconsultants.com
AES Due Diligence, Inc. Charles "Scott" Williams 30092 Ivy Glenn, Ste 140 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 (848) 422-1259 swilliams@aesdd.com
AKT Peerless Environmental Services, LLC Timothy J. McGahey 22725 Orchard Lake Road Farmington, MI 48336 (248) 302-2361 (248) 615-1334 mcgaheyt@aktpeerless.com
ATC Group Services, LLC Mike Harwood PE 2725 East Millbrook Rd, Suite 121 Raleigh, NC 27604 (919) 871-0999 mike.harwood@atcgs.com
Acuity Environmental Solutions, LLC Steven R. Irvin 7965 E. 106th Street Suite 128 Fishers, IN 46038 (317) 863-4679 (317) 570-4943 irvin@acuityes.com
Adapt, Inc. dba Adapt Consulting Daryl S. Petrarca 617 - 8th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98104 (206) 654-7045 daryl@adaptnw.com
Alpha Geotechnical & Materials, Inc. Garrett Clatanoff 2504 W. Southern Ave. Tempe, AZ 85282 (602) 453-3265 (602) 453-3267 gclatanoff@alphageotech.com
American Geosciences, Inc. David R. Perry 2935 Reed Blvd, Suite 400 Murrysville, PA 15668 (724) 733-7000 (724) 733-1003 dperry@amergeo.com
Apex Companies, LLC Matthew Otto 15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Suite 200 Rockville, MD 20855 (224) 387-6008 matthew.otto@apexcos.com
Atlas Technical Consultants, Inc. Stephanie Pryor 200 Wellington Manor Ct., Ste. 100 Alabaster, AL 35007 (205) 733-8775 (205) 733-8954 stephanie.pryor@oneatlas.com
BBG Assessments, LLC Richard Dagnall 4615 Southwest Freeway, Suite 400 Houston, TX 77027 (713) 335-9628 (713) 335-9668 rdagnall@bbgres.com
BL Companies, Inc. John Thatcher 2601 Market Place Suite 350 Harrisburg, PA 17110 (717) 943-1675 jthatcher@blcompanies.com
Barrett-Simpson, Inc. T. Simpson 706 12th St Phenix City, AL 36867 (334) 297-2423 (334) 297-2449 tsimpson@barrett-simpson.com
Bechtol Engineering & Testing, Inc. Love Patel 605 West New York Avenue Deland, FL 32720 (386) 734-8444 love@becktol.com
Bhate Geosciences Corporation Marc Langlois 5217 5th Av South Birmingham, AL 35212 (205) 591-7062 (205) 591-7184 mlanglois@bhate-geo.com
Braun Intertec Corporation Timothy S. Lenway 11001 Hampshire Av So Bloomington, MN 55438 (952) 995-2488 (952) 995-2000 tlenway@braunintertec.com
Building & Earth Sciences, Inc. Richard D, Brown, P.E. 5545 Derby Dr Birmingham, AL 35210 (205) 836-6300 (205) 836-9007 rbrown@buildingandearth.com
Bureau Veritas Technical Assessments, LLC Jim Bartlett 10461 Mill Run Cr, Suite 1100 Owings Mills, MD 21117 (800) 626-3332 (410) 785-6221 jim.bartlett@bvna.com
CBC Engineers & Associates, Ltd. Ed Galaska 125 Westpark Rd Centerville, OH 45459 (937) 428-6150 (937) 428-6154 edgalaska@cbceng.com
CBRE, Inc. Linda Bryson 2800 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 500 Houston, TX 77056 (914) 740-1922 (888) 289-9387 linda.bryson@cbre.com
CREtelligent, Inc. Mark Hockridge 11344 Coloma Road, #850 Gold River, CA 95670 (866) 701-7201 m.hockridge@cretelligent.com
Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. James E. Zentmeyer 5899 Montclair Blvd Cincinnati, OH 45150 (513) 985-0226 (513) 985-0226 jzentmeyer@cecinc.com
Commonwealth Environmental Associates, Inc. W. Fred Mayes 7411 Iron Bridge Rd Richmond, VA 23237 (804) 275-9320 (804) 275-9322 fmayes@commonwealthenvironmental.com
Concord Engineering and Surveying, Inc. Jay Eaves P. O. Box 268 Concord, NC 28026 (704) 786-5404 jayeaves@cesicgs.com
Consulting Solutions, Inc. Samuel Strom 401 N. Michigan Av, Suite 1200 Chicago, IL 60611 (312) 859-9106 sstrom@consultingsolutionsinc.com
Contour Engineering, LLC Kevin McGowan 1955 Vaughn Rd, Suite 101 Kennesaw, GA 30144 (770) 794-0266 kmcgowan@contoureng.com
Contour Environmental, LLC Dana A. Spotts 4462 Bretton Court NW, Suite 14 Acworth, GA 30101 (678) 303-2600 dspotts@contourenv.com
Criterium-Bernhisel Engineers, Inc. Scott Bernhisel P. O. Box 9082 Salt Lake City, UT 84109 (801) 466-0931 (801) 277-0137 info@cbinspect.com
D&H United Fueling Solutions, Inc. Guillen Rosalio 1221 Tower Trail Lane El Paso, TX 79907 (915) 859-8150 (915) 859-6675 rguillen@dh-united.com
Dankev Environmental, LLC Jack G. Siegel 2058 Kinridge Trail Marietta, GA 30062 (678) 591-4709 (678) 922-2144 jsiegel@dankev.com
Delta Exploration and Assessment, Inc. Don Spencer 1331 Peabody Avenue Memphis, TN 38104 (901) 233-0530 midtown@deltaea.com
EBI Consulting Niko Paiz 21 B. Street Burlington, MA 01803 (781) 273-2500 npaiz@ebiconsulting.com
ECS Florida, LLC Cliff Hendrickson, P.G. 2815 Directors Row, Suite 500 Orlando, FL 32809 (407) 859-8378 (407) 859-9599 chendrickson@ecslimited.com
ECS Midwest, LLC David Kwasiborski 1575 Barclay Boulevard Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 (847) 777-0373 dkwasiborski@ecslimited.com
ECS Southeast, LLP Justin Roth 3820 Faber Pl Dr, Suite 200 North Charleston, SC 29405 (843) 654-4448 (843) 884-7990 jroth@ecslimited.com
EDI-R.E., LLC Luann Jannarone 15 Paradise Plaza #287 Sarasota, FL 34239 (602) 300-2420 ljannarone@edi-az.com
EFI Global, Inc. Sandhu Mandeep 11 Commerce Way, Suite A Totowa, NJ 07512 (732) 629-7930 (732) 629-7934 mandeep.sandhu@efiglobal.com
EMH & T Robert Milligan 5500 New Albany Rd Columbus, OH 43054 (614) 775-4500 rmilligan@emht.com
EVREN Northwest, Inc. Victoria Bennett PO Box 14488 Portland, OR 97293 (503) 452-5561 (503) 452-7669 torib@evren-nw.com
Earthtec Engineering Robert Wenzel, PE 1497 W 40 Lindon, UT 84042 (801) 225-5711 bwenzel@earthteceng.com
English Company (The) Brian English 1951 Hampton Drive Wheaton, IL 60289 (630) 260-8099 (630) 260-8568 benglish@english-co.com
Environmental Associates, Inc. Don W. Spencer 1380 - 112th Ave. NE, Suite 300 Bellevue, WA 98004 (425) 455-9025 info@environmentalassociatesinc.com
Environmental Compliance & Safety, Inc. Kirk L. Giessinger 120 North Congress St, Suite 630 Jackson, MS 39201 (662) 840-5945 (662) 840-5965 kgiessinger@envirocomp.net
Environmental Consulting, Inc. Samuel J. Kucia 2002 Renaissance Blvd, Suite 110 King of Prussia, PA 19406 (610) 279-7070 (610) 279-4334 samkucia@eciconsulting.net
Excel Engineering Consultants, LLC Julian Coto, P.E. 303 Avila Ct. Winter Springs, FL 32708 (407) 260-2292 (407) 260-2292 julian@excelengineeringfl.com
Fishbeck Tom Budge 1515 Arboretum Dr, SE Grand Rapids, MI 49546 (616) 464-3745 tmbudge@fishbeck.com
Flynn Environmental, Inc. Craig Brechbuhler 5640 Whipple Ave NW North Canton, OH 44720 (330) 499-1000 (330) 499-4499 craig@flynnenvironmental.com
Fourtune 4, Inc. Howard Rapaport 1876 Barber Rd #200-B Sarasota, FL 34240 (941) 378-8844 howardr@eacusa.com
Foust Engineering DavidG. Foust, P.E. 45 Lake Street Delaware, OH 43015 (740) 362-5304 fousteng@aol.com
Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Christy Slaw 3015 Dumbarton Rd Richmond, VA 23228 (804) 264-2701 (804) 264-1202 cslaw@fandr.com
G2 Consulting Group, LLC Thomas A. McDonald 1866 Woodslee Troy, MI 48083 (248) 680-0400 (248) 680-9745 tmcdonald@g2consultinggroup.com
GEM Environmental Management, LLC Larry Nodler 622 Forsythia Court Nampa, ID 83651 (208) 869-3232 (208) 378-8389 larry@gemenvironmentalidaho.com
GEO Solutions, LLC William T. Kennard, Partner 7201 Opportunity Blvd Huntsville, AL 35810 (256) 837-6708 (256) 837-6702 wkennard@geo-solutions.net
GEOServices, LLC Charlene A. Webber 5559 N. Lee Highway Cleveland, TN 37312 (423) 599-9070 cwebber@geoservicesllc.com
GFA International, Inc. Carlos Mercado, P.E. 1215 Wallace Dr Delray Beach, FL 33444 (561) 347-0070 (561) 395-5805 cmercado@teamgfa.com
GLE Associates, Inc. Robert B. Greene 5405 Cypress Ctr Dr, Suite 110 Tampa, FL 33609 (813) 241-8350 (813) 241-8737 bgreene@gleassociates.com
GRAEF Brian Schneider 275 West Wisconsin Av, Suite 300 Milwaukee, WI 53501 (414) 259-1500 (414) 259-0037 brian.schneider@graef-usa.com
Geoscience Group, Inc. Thomas C. Hassett, P.E. 500 Clanton Road, Suite K Charlotte, NC 28217 (704) 525-2003 (704) 525-2051 thassett@geosciencegroup.com
Geotechnical Consultants, Inc. Kevin Fulk 720 Greencrest Dr Westerville, OH 43081 (614) 895-1400 (614) 895-1171 kfulk@gci2000.com
Giles Flythe Engineers, Inc. Kevin Giles 7334 Chapel Hill Rd, Suite 200 Raleigh, NC 27607 (919) 465-3801 (919) 465-3802 kevin@gfengineers.com
Global Realty Services Group (GRS Group, an NV5 Company) Jeff Coyne 300 Spectrum Center Dr., Suite 145 Irvine, CA 92618 (510) 962-9534 jcoyne@grs-global.com
Green Environmental Management Jonathan Green PO Box 2212 Sisters, OR 97759 (855) 277-5307 clientservices@green-em.com
GuideWire Consulting, LLC Michael Dever 211 E. 8th Street, Suite F Lawrence, KS 66044 (888) 294-0905 (866) 798-5254 mdever@guidewire-consulting.com
Hart Environmental Resources Lynda Hart 4139 Chico Court Springfield, OH 45502 (937) 325-8777 hartenv@woh.rr.com
Highland Technical Services, Inc. Judith A. Pike, P.E. 528 Mineral Trace Birmingham, AL 35244 (205) 985-4874 (205) 518-5107 jpike@htsienv.com
InControl Technologies Tom McCurdy 14731 Pebble Bend Dr Houston, TX 77068 (281) 580-8892 (281) 580-8853 tmccurdy@incontroltech.com
Interstate Consulting & Energy, Inc. Kenneth Hayes 850 Lingo Dr Warminster, PA 18974 (215) 485-8130 khayes@interstate-ce.com
JDS Environmental, Inc. Stephen W. Nigborowicz 4500 Rockside Rd, Suite 300 Cleveland, OH 44131 (216) 573-5550 (216) 573-5510 general@jdsconsultants.com
K-Plus Engineering Services, LLC Daniel M. Caplice 15 Salt Creek Ln, Suite 410 Hinsdale, IL 60521 (312) 207-1600 (312) 831-2191 danc@kplus.com
Kumar & Associates, Inc. Riley Houston 2390 South Lipan Street Denver, CO 80223 (303) 742-9700 (303) 742-9666 rhouston@kumarusa.com
LJM Group, Inc. (The) Therese M. Hovanec 9855 W 78th St, Ste 380 Eden Prairie, MN 55344 (612) 309-4547 (763) 201-5842 terih@ljmgroup.com
LaBella Associates, D.P.C Adam Zebrowski 300 Pear Street, Suite 130 Buffalo, NY 14202 (716) 840-2548 azebrowski@labellapc.com
LandScience, Inc. Rob Ludicke 12570 NE 7th Av North Miami, FL 33161 (305) 893-4955 (305) 893-9364 rludicke@landscienceinc.com
Landmark Environmental, LLC Jerry Mullin 2042 West 98th St Bloomington, MN 55431 (952) 666-2415 (952) 887-9605 jmullin@landmarkenv.com
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Leaf Environmental & Engineering, P.C. Wesley Z. Brummer, P.E. P.O. Box 14609 Research Triangle Park, NC 27709 (919) 484-8536 (919) 484-8540 wes@leafenviro.com
Linebach Funkhouser, Inc. Doug Linebach 114 Fairfax Av Louisville, KY 40207 (502) 895-5009 (502) 895-4005 dlinebach@lfienv.com
McDowell & Associates Douglas M. McDowell 21355 Hatcher Av Ferndale, MI 48220 (248) 399-2066 (248) 399-2157 doug.mcdowell@mcdowasc.com
Moody and Associates, Inc. Mark B. Miller 11548 Cotton Rd, Suite 101 Meadville, PA 16335 (814) 724-4970 (814) 724-4973 mmiller@moody-s.com
NOVA Engineering and Environmental LLC Larry Schmaltz 4524 Oak Fair Blvd, Suite 200 Tampa, FL 33610 (813) 623-3100 lschmaltz@usanova.com
NTH Consultants, Ltd. Bhushan C. Modi 41780 Six Mile Rd, Suite 200 Northville, MI 48168 (248) 662-2740 (248) 324-5179 bmodi@nthconsultants.com
NV5, Inc. Jamie Ziemba 3550 W. Market Street, Suite 200 Akron, OH 44233 (800) 787-8397 (886) 486-2388 jamie.ziemba@nv5.com
Ninyo & Moore Randy L. Wheeler 309 S. Summit View Dr, Unit 6 Fort Collins, CO 80524 (970) 980-4032 rlwheeler@ninyoamdmoore.com
Nova Group, GBC Robert S. Hird 1107 Hazeltine Blvd, Suite 400 Chaska, MN 55318 (704) 577-8144 (952) 488-9572 robert.hird@novagroupgbc.com
O'Connor Engineering & Science, Inc. Thomas J. O'Connor, Jr., P.E., REM 919 Victoria Street Laredo, TX 78040 (956) 728-1123 (956) 728-7075 toconnor@oes-engineers.com
OGI Environmental, LLC Robert Thompson 7260 W. Azure Dr, Suite 140-361 Las Vegas, NV 89130 (702) 804-5545 (702) 804-4649 rthompson@ogienviro.com
Omni Associates Joseph Franzese Box 474 Chagrin Falls, OH 44022 (440) 247-2900 jpfranzese@omniassociates.us
PM Environmental, Inc. Kristin Gable 3340 Ranger Road Lansing, MI 48906 (800) 313-2966 (877) 884-6775 gable@pmenv.com
Partner Assessment Corporation Michael T. Chang 2154 Torrance Blvd, Suite 200 Torrance, CA 90501 (704) 994-8423 (310) 615-4544 mchang@partneresi.com
Partner Engineering North Carolina, PLLC Michael Eng 8720 Red Oak Blvd Charlotte, NC 28217 (800) 419-4923 (310) 615-4544 meng@partneresi.com
Pioneer Engineering & Environmental Services, LLC Mike Ciserella 2753 W. 31st St. Chicago, IL 60608 (773) 722-9200 (773) 722-9201 mike@pioneerEES.com
Practical Environmental Solutions LLC Mark Larocque 166 Wild Acres Road Gilford, NH 03249 (610) 857-1414 (801) 751-3594 pesllc@metrocast.net
Professional Service Industries, Inc. Jeremy Cottrell 7950 NW 64 Street Miami, FL 33166 (786) 413-2220 jeremy.cottrell@intertek.com
Progea, Inc. Charles Summers 1201 Elm Street, Ste 4232 Dallas, TX 75270 (214) 217-4330 csummers@progeaglobal.com
Property Condition Assessment Consultants, Inc. Robert D. Thompson 13201 Northwest Freeway, Suite 320 Houston, TX 77040 (713) 397-1600 (281) 591-6686 rthompson@pcaconsultants.com
Property Solutions Inc. Edward M. Gallagher 323 New Albany Rd Moorestown, NJ 08057 (856) 813-3000 (856) 813-1069 bids@propertysolutionsinc.com
RENEW Environmental, LLC Thomas P. Shalala, CP, CHMM, CPG 3510 Middlehurst St. Norton, OH 44203 (330) 794-7148 tshalala@renewenviro.com
RP Environmental LLC Patrick W. Duncan 7470 Auburn Rd, Unit D Concord Twp., OH 44077 (440) 946-5888 patrick.duncan@rpenv.com
RPS Group, Inc. Eric Cooper 20 Park Plaza, Suite 322 Boston, MA 02116 (617) 880-1443 eric.cooper@rpsgroup.com
Ragan-Smith-Associates, Inc. George Welch 315 Woodland Street Nashville, TN 37206 (615) 244-8591 (615) 244-6739 gwelch@ragansmith.com
Real Estate Advisory, LLC Nealon D. Smith 121 Fairfield Way, Suite 230 Bloomingdale, IL 60108 (800) 347-7807 (630) 893-4768 cfoley@reausa.com
Resource Environmental Consulting, Inc Dyana M. Lee 9330 LBJ Freeway, Suite 900 Dallas, TX 75243 (972) 385-4535 dlee@recenviro.com
Rowden Consulting, LLC Jeremy Rowden, PG P.O. Box 978 Bullard, TX 75757 (903) 894-6410 jeremy@rowdenconsulting.com
S&ME, Inc. Bradley Keyse 48 Brookfield Oaks Drive Suite F Greenville, SC 29607 (828) 329-3367 bkeyse@smeinc.com
SEMS, Inc. Brian E. Smith, P.E. 160 Upton Drive Jackson, MS 39209 (601) 922-0766 (601) 922-7927 bsmith@semsinc.net
Sailors Engineering Associates, Inc. Michael J. Haller, PG 1675 Spectrum Drive Lawrenceville, GA 30043 (770) 962-5922 (770) 962-7964 mike@sailors-engineering.com
Sierra Piedmont, Inc. Scott Pate 105 Weatherstone Dr, Suite 650 Woodstock, GA 30188 (770) 792-6200 (770) 792-6005 spate@sierrapiedmont.com
Sovereign Consulting, Inc. Sheri Hardman 1 Tarby Lane Oxford, CT 06478 (203) 828-1640 (203) 828-1641 shardman@sovcon.com
Spectrum Environmental, Inc. Brennon Gray 85 Spectrum Cove Alabaster, AL 35007 (205) 238-8890 (205) 664-2142 bgray@specenviro.com
Spero Corporation James S. Johnson 119 SE Main St, Suite A Simpsonville, SC 29681 (864) 963-5500 (864) 228-9100 sjohnson@sperocorp.com
Surveys, Inc. Paul H. Daltas, P.E. 4055 Lake Washington Blvd, Suite 225 Kirkland, WA 98033 (206) 281-1260 surveys@surveysinc.net
TERRADON Corporation Jason L. Asbury 409 Jacobson Drive Poco, WV 25159 (304) 755-8291 (304) 755-2636 jason.asbury@terradon.com
TTL, Inc. Sheryle Reeves 27438 Gunter Park Dr West Montgomery, AL 36109 (334) 244-0766 (334) 244-6668 sreeves@ttlusa.com
Terra Environmental Rusty Wheat 20 Seumin Street Brownsburg, IN 46112 (317) 585-1858 rwheat@terra-env-corp.com
Terracon Consultants, Inc. Aaron Varnell 1901 Sharp Point Drive Fort Collins, CO 80525 (970) 658-4417 aaron.varnell@terracon.com
Testing Engineers & Consultants (TEC) Ruben E. Ramos, P.E. 1343 Rochester Rd Troy, MI 48083 (248) 588-6200 (248) 588-6232 rramos@tectest.com
Timmons Group, Inc. Vince Doherty 1001 Boulders Parkway Suite 300 North Chesterfield, VA 23225 (804) 200-6500 vince.doherty@timmons.com
Trammco Environmental Solutions, LLC Matthew Trammell P.O. Box 16478 Fernandina Beach, FL 32035 (404) 788-8606 matt@trammco.com
Trileaf Corporation Clint Carlson 1821 Walden Office Sq, Suite 500 Schaumburg, IL 60173 (630) 227-0202 c.carlson@trileaf.com
UES Consulting Services, Inc. Ed Taylor 100 E. 7th Street, Suite 200 Kansas City, MO 64106 (816) 221-0627 (816) 221-3266 ed@uesconsulting.com
Verdantas LLC John Kennedy 4 Hemisphere Way Bedford, OH 44146 (440) 232-9945 (614) 360-0023 jkennedy@verdantas.com
Vertex Companies, Inc. (The) John E. Bryan 398 Libbey Industrial Pkwy Weymouth, MA 02189 (888) 298-5162 swaldenmyer@vertexeng.com
Vieau Associates Sean Leary 7505 Metro Blvd, Suite 300 Minneapolis, MN 55439 (952) 595-5301 (952) 893-7932 sleary@vieauassociates.com
Wasatch Environmental, Inc. Julie Kilgore 2410 West California Avenue Salt Lake City, UT 84104 (801) 972-8400 (801) 972-8459 JK@wasatch-Environmental.com
Wingfield Environmental, Inc. Jimmy Wingfield P.O. Box 8957 Gray, TN 37615 (423) 323-7969 (423) 323-8614 jimmy@wingfieldenviro.com
a/e West Consultants, Inc. Kenneth W. Ledermann 2230 West Chapman Av, Suite 200 Orange, CA 92868 (714) 385-2892 (602) 778-0802 kledermann@ae-west.com


